E-52 Proximity Sensors
Flat size Proximity Sensors
TL-W
Space-Saving Flat Proximity
Sensor
Ordering Information
DC 2-wire Models
DC 3-wire Models

able for a Wide Range of Ap-
plications
Ordering Information
Sensors
DC 2-wire
Note: Models with different response frequency are available. These model numbers take the form TL-N#MD#5 (e.g., TL-N5ME15)
DC 3-wire and AC 2-wire Models
Note: Models with different response frequency are available. These model numbers take the form TL-##M##5 (e.g., TL-N5ME15)
*1. Each of these models has a cord with a standard length of 5 m.
*2. Each of these models with a robot cord is available and classified with the suffix "R" added to the model number (e.g., TL-N5ME1-R).
Shape Sensing distance
Model
Operating status
NO NC
#25 TL-N7MD1 TL-N7MD2
#30 TL-N12MD1 TL-N12MD2
#40 TL-N20MD1 TL-N20MD2
Shape Sensing distance Output specifications
Model
Operating status
NO NC
#25
DC 3-wire NPN TL-N5ME1 TL-N5ME2
AC 2-wire Models TL-N5MY1 TL-N5MY2
#30
DC 3-wire NPN TL-N10ME1 TL-N10ME2
AC 2-wire Models TL-N10MY1 TL-N10MY2
#40
DC 3-wire NPN TL-N20ME1 TL-N20ME2
AC 2-wire Models TL-N20MY1 TL-N20MY2
Unshielded
7mm
12mm
20mm